
 

  

KIDS EAT  FREE 
ALL  DAY, 
EVERYDAY!
Terms & conditions apply.
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Turkey & Ham
Sage & onion stuffing, Roast Carrot & parsnip,
brussel sprouts, Duck fat roasties & rich gravy

Roast Beef
Roast Carrot & parsnip, brussel sprouts,
Duck fat roasties & rich gravy

Festive Burger
with grilled Camembert Pickled Sprouts,
Cranberry Aioli on a seeded potato bun  

MAINS

Seared Chicken Supreme
Compressed Potato, Manchego & Chilli Bon Bon,
Nduja Cream & Tenderstem

The Monkey Burger
Dry-aged beef patty, Jack cheese, Mayo,
Tomato Chutney, Tobacco Onions and Crunchy Fries

Butternutt & Sage Rissotto
Crispy bacon bits, gremolata

Seared Seabass Herb Gnocchi
Tenderstem Wild Mushroom & Porcini cream 
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14

25

STARTERS

Cream of Celeric & Apple soup
Wheaten & Salted Butter

Slow Cooked Crispy Pork Belly

Carlingford Mussels
White Wine Garlic Cream,
Lemon Gremolata & Sourdough

Crispy Fried Squid
Mojo Rojo & Pickled Cucumber

Chicken Liver Parfait
Apricot Chutney, Watercress

5

8

9/18
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S IDES
Skin On Fries
Tuscan Fries
Mash
Sweet Potato Fries
Root Vegetables
Mac & Cheese

DESSERTS
Christmas Pudding
Winter Berry Compote & creme anglaise

Cheesecake of the day
ask your server for details

Fresh fruit Pavlova
served with chantilly cream & pistachio

Chocolate fudge cake
vanilla bean icecream and chocolate sauce

7

7

7

7

MEAT
& GRILL

Dry Aged 
8oz Fillet Steak 

Seared
Flat Iron

Salt Aged  
10oz Sirloin Steak 

35

25

25

C H R I S T M A S
S P E C I A L  F O R
T W O
Two Christmas Dinners
& Drink of choice

£ 3 5

Xmas Mistletoe - £9
Barcardi, Cointreau, Cinnamon liquor
Lemon juice, Sugar syrup 
Cranberry juice

Gingerbread Whiskey Sour - £8.50
Bourbon, Ginger syrup, Lime juice
Sugar syrup, Egg whites

Teal Monkey - £9
Raspberry Vodka, Vanilla Vodka,
Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Coconut Puree, Egg Whites

Tequila Kiss - £9
Strawberry Tequila, Honeycomb
Vodka, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Grenadine

Ocean Breeze - £9
Raspberry Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Blue Curacao, Rhubarb Puree,
Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Garden Party - £10.50
Hendrick’s Gin, Sauvignon Blanc,
Lychee Liquor, St Germain Gin, Sugar
Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg Whites

Long Island Iced Tea - £10.50
Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Cointreau,
Tequila, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar Syrup, Coke

Rhubarb & Coconut Buck - £8.50
Coconut Tequila, Rhubarb Puree,
Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

Flavoured Martini’s - £8.50
Porn Star, Espresso, French Martini

Flavoured Mojitos - £8.50
Strawberry, Mango (More on Request)
Bacardi, Mint leaves, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Coconut Sunrise - £8.50
Malibu, Mango & Passionfruit Vodka,
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine,
Cream of Coconut

Bramble - £8.50
Gin, Creme De Mure, Sugar Syrup,
Lemon Juice

Whiskey Sour / Disaronno Sour - £9.50
Bourbon Whiskey / Disaronno, Lemon
Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura
Bitters, Egg Whites

(Full Cocktail Menu available)

CHRISTMAS
PARTIES AT THE
TEAL MONKEY

Get in touch to see what we can
offer you.

028 9033 2030
www.thetealmonkey.co.uk
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Salt & Chilli Chicken / Tofu
Asian Slaw, Chilli Lime Mayo & Fries 
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Braised Short Rib

& Toasted brioche

(Choose from 3 types of drinks)

S A U C E S  :  P e p p e r c o r n  C r e a m ,  R e d  W i n e  J u s ,  B o n e  M a r r o w  B u t t e r ,  R i c h  G r a v y 4

18



Pleno Viura Chardonnay (Navarra, Spain)
Crisp, juicy & balanced medium bodied wine with lemon
& apple notes. Sustainable viticulture.

Vivolo di Sasso Pinot Grigio (Veneto, Italy)
Soft, fresh & subtle. Ideal for lighter seafood and poultry dishes.

Wildflower Sauvignon Blanc (Recas, Romania)
Certified VEGAN! “A more warm-climate style of Sauvignon, full of rich,
rounded tropical fruits with vibrant supporting acidity.

Delheim Estate Chenin Blanc (Stellenbosch, South Africa) (VF)
Full flavoured wine with peach, guava & pineapple notes.
Great with spice. Sustainable viticulture.

Anselmo Mendes Passaros Alvarinho (Albarino) Loureiro (Minho, Portugal)
Beautifully structured, medium bodied wine with elegant, floral,
stone fruit notes. Ideal for seafood & poultry.

Hunter’s Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand) (VF)
Established by Ernie Hunter of Belfast. Rich gooseberry, grapefruit
and passionfruit notes. Sustainable viticultre.

Campo Nuevo Tempranillo (Navarra, Spain)
Well balanced medium bodied wine with flavours of strawberry
& plum. Sustainable viticulture.

Pasqua Montepulciano d’Abruzzo (Abruzzo, Italy)
Medium bodied wine with juicy red & black cherry notes
Great red meat all rounder.

Quinta da Esperança Escolha Tinto (Alentejo, Portugal)
Full-bodied wine, a blend of Touriga Nacional, Trincadeira &
Alicante Bouschet.  perfumed berry. Aged for 9 months in French oak.

Domaine Les Yeuses Merlot (Languedoc, France)
Medium bodied, beautifully fragrant wine. Ideal for pork,
lamb & poultry. In the style of a good value Bordeaux.

Delheim Estate Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon (Coastal Region, South Africa) (VF)
A full bodied, oak aged blend with fresh berry flavours.
Lovely & juicy. Great with steak! Sustainable viticulture.

Finca La Linda Malbec (Mendoza, Argentina)
Riple plum & pitted notes with a hint of spice. From a
much awarded family winery founded in 1901. Ideal with beef.

Trashumante Rosado (Navarra, Spain)
A structured & balanced Rosado. Off dry with notes of
cherry & lychees. Great food rose!

Cecilia Berette Spumante Brut N.V. (Veneto, Italy)
A bright & fresh prosecco. Made with secondary
fermentation so has champagne cork.

Louis Nouvelot Bruit N.V (Champagne)
Fresh mixed fruit & citrus scents. Young & lively on the palate.
Gold Medal Champagne (Feminalise Wine Compeon)  
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£28
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£60
  

Peroni (Draught)
Asahi (Draught)
Madri (Draught)
Guinness (Draught)
Coors
Corona
Tiger
Magners
Heineken Zero

Smirnoff
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere
Yellaman Vodka

Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink
Jawbox Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin
Shortcross Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Monkey 47

Jameson
Powers
Jack Daniel’s
Black Bush
Southern Comfort
Bushmills 10 Year Malt
Bushmills 12 Year Malt
Redbreast 12 Year

Kraken
Bacardi
Morgan Spice
Malibu
Sailor Jerry

£6.50
£6.50

£6
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5
£4.50

£4.50
£6

£5.50
£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£8.00
£9.50

£4.50
£4.50
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£4.50
£4.50
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R Baileys
Jagermeister
Disaronno
Tia Maria
Fireball
Hennessy
Sambucca
Tequila Rose
Tequila

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Diet Coke
Fanta Lemon
Fanta Orange
Sprite
Baby Mixers

£4.50
£5

£4.50
£4
£4
£5

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00   
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