Lemon juice, Sugar syrup

Sugar syrup, Egg whites

Gingerbread Whiskey Sour - £8.50

Bourbon, Ginger syrup, Lime juice

Raspberry Vodka, Vanilla Vodka,

Strawberry Tequila, Honeycomb

Vodka, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice,

Raspberry Vodka, Peach Schnapps,

Blue Curacao, Rhubarb Puree,

Hendrick's Gin, Sauvignon Blanc,

Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg Whites

Long Island Iced Tea - £10.50 Vodka, Gin, Bacardi, Cointreau.

Rhubarb & Coconut Buck - £8.50 Coconut Tequila, Rhubarb Puree,

Porn Star, Espresso, French Martini

Strawberry, Mango (More on Request) Bacardi, Mint leaves, Lime Juice,

Lychee Liquor, St Germain Gin, Sugar

Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Garden Party - £10.50

Tequila, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Coke

Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

Flavoured Martini's - £8.50

Flavoured Mojitos - £8.50

Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

Coconut Sunrise - £8.50

Pineapple Juice, Grenadine,

Coconut Puree, Egg Whites

Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup,

Cranberry juice

Teal Monkey - £9

Tequila Kiss - £9

Ocean Breeze - £9

Grenadine







CHRISTMAS AT

Cream of Celeric & Apple soup	5	THE TEAL MONKEY
Wheaten & Salted Butter		Turkey & Ham Sage & onion stuffing, Roast Carrot & parsnip,
Slow Cooked Crispy Pork Belly	8	brussel sprouts, Duck fat roasties & rich gravy
Carlingford Mussels White Wine Garlic Cream, Lemon Gremolata & Sourdough	9/18	Roast Beef Roast Carrot & parsnip, brussel sprouts, Duck fat roasties & rich gravy
Crispy Fried Squid Mojo Rojo & Pickled Cucumber	9	Festive Burger with grilled Camembert Pickled Sprouts, Cranberry Aioli on a seeded potato bun

DESSERTS

Christmas Pudding

Winter Berry Compote & creme anglaise	
Cheesecake of the day ask your server for details	7
Fresh fruit Pavlova served with chantilly cream & pistachio	7
Chocolate fudge cake vanilla bean icecream and chocolate sauce	7
01050	

SIDES

Skin On Fries	5
Tuscan Fries	5
Mash	5
Sweet Potato Fries	5
Root Vegetables	5
Mac & Cheese	5

STARTERS

8
9/18
9
9.8

MAINS

Salt & Chilli Chicken / Tofu Asian Slaw, Chilli Lime Mayo & Fries	18
Seared Chicken Supreme Compressed Potato, Manchego & Chilli Bon Bon, Nduja Cream & Tenderstem	20
The Monkey Burger Dry-aged beef patty, Jack cheese, Mayo, Tomato Chutney, Tobacco Onions and Crunchy Fries	15
Butternutt & Sage Rissotto Crispy bacon bits, gremolata & lemon oil (Add prawn £5)	14

Cream of Coconut

Bramble - £8.50

Gin, Creme De Mure, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice

Malibu, Mango & Passionfruit Vodka,

Whiskey Sour / Disaronno Sour - £9.50 Bourbon Whiskey / Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Egg Whites

SAUCES: Peppercorn Cream, Red Wine Jus, Bone Marrow Butter, Rich Gravy

25

Tenderstem Wild Mushroom & Porcini cream

Seared Seabass Herb Gnocchi

SPECIAL FOR TWO Two Christmas Dinners

CHRISTMAS

& Drink of choice

£35

17

17

17

7

(Choose from 3 types of drinks)

KIDS EAT FREE ALL DAY, **EVERYDAY!**

Terms & conditions apply.

MEAT & GRILL

Dry Aged 8oz Fillet Steak	35
Seared Flat Iron	25
Salt Aged 10oz Sirloin Steak	25
Braised Short Rib	18

CHRISTMAS PARTIES AT THE **TEAL MONKEY**

Get in touch to see what we can offer you.

028 9033 2030

www.thetealmonkey.co.uk



WHITE WINE	Pleno Viura Chardonnay (Navarra, Spain) Crisp, juicy & balanced medium bodied wine with lemon & apple notes. Sustainable viticulture. Vivolo di Sasso Pinot Grigio (Veneto, Italy) Soft, fresh & subtle. Ideal for lighter seafood and poultry dishes. Wildflower Sauvignon Blanc (Recas, Romania)	£23 £26	BEER	Peroni (Draught) Asahi (Draught) Madri (Draught) Guinness (Draught) Coors	£6.50 £6.50 £6 £5.50 £4.50	LIQUEUR
	Certified VEGAN! "A more warm-climate style of Sauvignon, full of rich, rounded tropical fruits with vibrant supporting acidity. Delheim Estate Chenin Blanc (Stellenbosch, South Africa) (VF)	£25		Corona Tiger Magners Heineken Zero	£4.50 £4.50 £5 £4.50	
	Full flavoured wine with peach, guava & pineapple notes. Great with spice. Sustainable viticulture.					
	Anselmo Mendes Passaros Alvarinho (Albarino) Loureiro (Minho, Portugal) Beautifully structured, medium bodied wine with elegant, floral, stone fruit notes. Ideal for seafood & poultry.	£26	VODKA	Smirnoff Grey Goose Vodka Belvedere	£4.50 £6 £5.50	RINKS
	Hunter's Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand) (VF) Established by Ernie Hunter of Belfast. Rich gooseberry, grapefruit and passionfruit notes. Sustainable viticultre.	£35		Yellaman Vodka	£4.50	SOFT DRINKS
RED WINE	Campo Nuevo Tempranillo (Navarra, Spain) Well balanced medium bodied wine with flavours of strawberry & plum. Sustainable viticulture.	£23	N O	Gordon's Gordon's Pink Jawbox Gin Bombay Sapphire	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00	
RE	Pasqua Montepulciano d'Abruzzo (Abruzzo, Italy) Medium bodied wine with juicy red & black cherry notes Great red meat all rounder.	£27		Hendrick's Gin Shortcross Gin Tanqueray Gin	£6.00 £5.50 £5.50	
	Quinta da Esperança Escolha Tinto (Alentejo, Portugal) Full-bodied wine, a blend of Touriga Nacional, Trincadeira & Alicante Bouschet. perfumed berry. Aged for 9 months in French oak.	£24		Monkey 47	26.00	
	Domaine Les Yeuses Merlot (Languedoc, France) Medium bodied, beautifully fragrant wine. Ideal for pork, lamb & poultry. In the style of a good value Bordeaux.	£29	WHISKEY	Jameson Powers Jack Daniel's Black Bush Southern Comfort Bushmills 10 Year Malt	£5.00 £5.00 £5.00	
	Delheim Estate Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon (Coastal Region, South Africa) (VF) A full bodied, oak aged blend with fresh berry flavours. Lovely & juicy. Great with steak! Sustainable viticulture.	£30			£5.00 £5.00 £7.00	
	Finca La Linda Malbec (Mendoza, Argentina) Riple plum & pitted notes with a hint of spice. From a much awarded family winery founded in 1901. Ideal with beef.	£28		Bushmills 12 Year Malt Redbreast 12 Year	£8.00 £9.50	
ROSE	Trashumante Rosado (Navarra, Spain) A structured & balanced Rosado. Off dry with notes of cherry & lychees. Great food rose!	£22	RUM	Kraken Bacardi Morgan Spice Malibu Sailor Jerry	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	
SPARKLING	Cecilia Berette Spumante Brut N.V. (Veneto, Italy) A bright & fresh prosecco. Made with secondary fermentation so has champagne cork.	£27				
SPAR	Louis Nouvelot Bruit N.V (Champagne) Fresh mixed fruit & citrus scents. Young & lively on the palate. Gold Medal Champagne (Feminalise Wine Compeon)	£60				



Baileys

Jagermeister

£4.50 £5